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Description

199011060003
21450

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 183

199011060003
21460

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 189

199011060003
21570

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 144

199011060003
21510

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 172

199011060003
21550

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 163 Other:BOOK
NO 101, PAGE
993

199011060003
21690

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 171 Other:BOOK
NO 172, PAGE
580

199011060003
21700

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 192

199011060003
21720

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 153 Other:BOOK
NO 187, PAGE
107

199011060003
21710

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 168 Other:BOOK
NO 191, PAGE
87

199011060003
21900

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 185

199011060003
21880

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 157

199011060003
21960

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 169 Other:BOOK
NO 178, PAGE
497

199011060003
22120

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 164 Other:BOOK
NO 84, PAGE
492

199011060003
22100

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 161

199011060003
22240

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 162

199011060003
22430

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 143 Other:BOOK
NO 76, PAGE
809

199011060003
22500

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 186

199011060003
22540

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 191 Other:BOOK
NO 70, PAGE
212, BOOK
212, PAGE 38
RE-
RECORDED



199012170003
57950

12/17/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

322 429 10 62 Lot#:24
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

199012060003
49180

12/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAVES,
SONIA D.
ETAL

320 864 Other:VOLUME
154, PAGE 238

199012060003
49280

12/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DIGGS,
DONALD &
DIANE M.

320 863 Other:VOLUME
135, PAGE 47

199012310003
69120

12/31/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
LEE G. &
SHAUN

324 109 Other:VOLUME
282, PAGE 767

199012130003
55220

12/13/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIZZAFFI,
JOHN A.

321 986 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
430, PAGE 897

199101090000
09310

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
FORTY CORP

325 307 11 102 Lot#:23
Book:11
Pg:102
Desc:SOUTH
FORTY, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199101140000
13060

01/14/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS,
JAMES B. &
LISA

325 837 Other:MORTG
AGE 83, PAGE
453

199101310000
31310

01/31/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HINOJOSA,
MICHAEL A. &
KE

327 532 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
89, PAGE 709

199101170000
17860

01/17/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

326 125 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199101180000
18760

01/18/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EIKMAN,
SEAN C. &
CATHERI

326 304 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
437, PAGE 574

199102190000
51920

02/19/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 959

199102190000
51880

02/19/1991
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 966


